
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 171.8 230.0 10

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 171.0 225.0 8

3 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 171.2 215.0 6

4 ETHAN HUBER Basehor Linwood 170.4 205.0 4

5 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 167.2 185.0 2

6 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 170.8 185.0 1

7 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 172.8 170.0 0

8 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 171.0 170.0 0

9 PRESTON BRIDGES Basehor Linwood 170.8 135.0 0

10 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 167.2 105.0 0

11 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 171.0 365.0 10

2 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 350.0 8

3 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 167.2 315.0 6

4 ETHAN HUBER Basehor Linwood 170.4 315.0 4

5 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 171.2 305.0 2

6 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 172.8 295.0 1

7 PRESTON BRIDGES Basehor Linwood 170.8 225.0 0

8 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 167.2 205.0 0

9 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 170.8 0 0

10 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 171.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 171.8 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 171.8 285.0 10

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 171.0 260.0 8

3 ETHAN HUBER Basehor Linwood 170.4 245.0 6

4 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 170.8 235.0 4

5 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 171.0 220.0 2

6 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 215.0 1

7 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 167.2 210.0 0

8 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 171.2 165.0 0

9 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 172.8 165.0 0

10 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 167.2 155.0 0

11 PRESTON BRIDGES Basehor Linwood 170.8 115.0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 171.0 850.0 10

2 ETHAN HUBER Basehor Linwood 170.4 765.0 8

3 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 167.2 710.0 6

4 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 171.2 685.0 4

5 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 172.8 630.0 2

6 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 565.0 1

7 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 171.8 515.0 0

8 PRESTON BRIDGES Basehor Linwood 170.8 475.0 0

9 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 167.2 465.0 0

10 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 170.8 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 171.0 390.0 0


